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Scouts

(Runners Up in Silver Section) (Route shortened in 2016 and increased to 18 miles in 2017)

YEAR TIME

NAMES

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

4:26

4:06

4:01

3:51

3:54

4:08

3:33

3:44

4:19

4:07

4:10

M SMALL

P WITCOMB

S H-STEWART
T WILLIAMS

R BENNETT
| MACPHERSON
B JENKINS

C MARKS
R CORCORAN
N TREACHER

M REED
S NICHOLSON
D SEALEY

R PRICE
D PATTENDEN
C GWATKIN

SIMON PERKS
ANDREW SETCHELL
MARK COLLIER

ANDREW TIFFNEY
SIMON BOWN
LEE TYREMAN

STEPHEN MILSON
JEREMY CARDEW
COLIN HORAN

BEN EDWARDS
CHRIS MOSS
SCOTT HARMAN

CHRIS DOWLE
MICHAEL DEARING
IAN JENKINS
ROGER MANNING
SAM BEVINS
KIERIN BROGAN

GROUP

22nd. GLOUCESTER

CHURCHDOWN

51st. GLOUCESTER

22nd. GLOUCESTER

51st. GLOUCESTER

CHURCHDOWN

LECKHAMPTON

11th. GLOUCESTER

1st. HATHERLEY

41st. GLOUCESTER

51st. GLOUCESTER

EDWARD FLETCHER 31st. GLOUCESTER

NEIL JELLYMAN
RICHARD ASTLEY

YEAR TIME

NAMES

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

4.01

3:39

3:46

5:07

5.43

6:41

6.13

5:56

05:28

06:05

6:05

5:36

MARK DAVIES
CRAIG HARMAN
THOMAS BROOKS

PAUL JENKINS
MARTIN ASTLEY
MATTHEW WILSON

CRAIG HARMAN
MICHAEL BRIDE
MARK CLAPTON

DAMIAN JACKSON
ROBERT TAYLOR
MATTHEW WILCE

PAUL BEDDOWS
CHRIS PURKISS
DANIEL ADCOCK

HEIDI JENNINGS
KARLIE MERRETT
KATIE LUGG

THOMAS COOMBS
JACK CUMMINS
MATTHEW DURY

ASHLEY FREEMAN
JAKE MARTIN
SAM DRURY

TOM MCCARTHY
JOSH BURNELL

BERNARD STRICKER

ESTHER HITCHINGS
RACHAEL SKEPPER
VICTORIA ELLIS

JAMES HEWLETT
SAMUEL SNOWDEN
ANDREW PAVEY

LAURA BAGGOTT
ALEX POAD
JESS RYLAND

GROUP

41st. GLOUCESTER

41st. GLOUCESTER

41st. GLOUCESTER

52nd. GLOUCESTER

38th. GLOUCESTER

BEAUFORT

69th BRISTOL

41st. GLOUCESTER

69th BRISTOL

BEAUFORT

FREEMINER ESU

CHOSEN ESU
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Scouts

(Runners Up in Silver Section) (Route shortened in 2016 and increased to 18 miles in 2017)

YEAR TIME NAMES

2008

2010

2011

05:03 JADE STACEY
LISA DENBY
MEGAN RUDD

05:41 IVAN NORTON-VOYSEY
MARTIN HARRISON
RHYS SPAREY

04:22 JOSH SEARLE
TOM SHARPLES
ZOE MCCONKEY

GROUP

21st GLOS GUIDES

41st GLOUCESTER

11th GLOUCESTER

2012

Note

03:14 TOM SHARPLES
ZOE MCCONKEY
JOSH SEARLE

11th GLOUCESTER

- Shortened to Bronze route due to weather

2013

05:27 CHARLOTTE HAWKINS
JOHN-JOE PEMBERT
CALLAN WILKINSON

DOUBLE 2 ESU

MATT WHITTLE
MATTHEW MCROBIE

2015 08:20 ANGUS GOULD BADBROOK ESU
ELINOR MANNING
WILLIAM FRUSHER

2016 05:36 IMOGEN TOMLIN 21st GLOUCESTER GU.
JASMINE TILEY 21st GLOUCESTER GU.
AMY BENNETT PHOENIX EXPLORERS

2017 07:06 HANNAH COLE NUTTY BADGERS ESU
HANNAH HAIGH-NEAL
MATTHEW HUGHES

2018 07:48 JOE CULLIS MEYER ESU
ADRIEN MOULLEC
JAMES WINSTONE

2019 06:48 MATT WHITTLE 1st WROUGHTON
MATTHEW MCROBIE
FINLEY BALANTINE

2020 6:25 FINLEY BALANTINE 1st WROUGHTON

YEAR TIME NAMES GROUP

2022 06:17 SAM DAWSON FALCON ESU
LUKE GOODY
THEO MORGAN

2023 06:02 SAMUEL DAWSON FALCON ESU
LUKE GOODY
THEO MORGAN

2024 06:00 LIAM DAVIES WHITE TREE ESU

MARCUS CHARLESWORTH
JOSEPH COOKE
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